
Residents Inclusive Breakfast

Selection of Fruit Juices, Pastries and Preserves, Cold Meat Cuts, Cheeses, Fresh Fruits, Yoghurts,
Cereals and Porridge.

Continental Breakfast

Glamorgan Sausage, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Fried Mushrooms
Vegetarian / Vegan Full Breakfast

Two Poached Eggs, Crispy Bacon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce
Eggs Benedict

Grilled Bacon, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Poached,/Fried or
Scrambled Egg

Traditional Full Breakfast

Two Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce
Eggs Royale

Two Poached Eggs, Wilted Baby Spinach on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce
Eggs Florentine
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Choose one of the following;

All served with White or Brown Toast
&

Selection of Teas or Filter Coffee.

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Flat White 

Coffee Cream

£3.60

£3.85

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Tea Selection

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

£3.10

£3.60

£2.90

£3.85

£3.85



Non-Resident Breakfast Menu
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All of the above are served from 7am until 9.30am

All of the above are served from 7am until 11.30am

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Flat White 

Coffee Cream

£3.60

£3.85

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Tea Selection

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

£3.10

£3.60

£2.90

£3.85

£3.85

Croissant, Butter and Preserves £3.95

Selection of Fresh Pastries £1.25  Each

£14.95

Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee
Traditional Full Breakfast £14.95

Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee
Vegetarian Full Breakfast £14.95

Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee
Continental Breakfast

£21.95

Two Poached Eggs, Crispy Bacon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce
Eggs Benedict £12.95

£12.95

£13.95

Bacon, Sausage and Fried Egg Bap £7.95

Toast (2), Butter and Preserves £3.95

Bacon or Sausage or Fried Egg Bap £5.95

Bacon and Fried Egg or Sausage and Fried Egg Bap £6.95

Two Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce
Eggs Royale

Two Poached Eggs, Wilted Baby Spinach on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce
Eggs Florentine

Continental Breakfast and Traditional Full Breakfast
Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee


