Residents Inclusive Breakfast

Continental Breakfast

Selection of Fruit Juices, Pastries and Preserves, Cold Meat Cuts, Cheeses, Fresh Fruits, Yoghurts, Cereals and Porridge.

Choose one of the following;

Traditional Full Breakfast

Grilled Bacon, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Poached,/Fried or Scrambled Egg

Vegetarian / Vegan Full Breakfast

Glamorgan Sausage, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Fried Mushrooms

Eggs Benedict

Two Poached Eggs, Crispy Bacon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Florentine

Two Poached Eggs, Wilted Baby Spinach on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Royale

Two Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce

All served with White or Brown Toast &
Selection of Teas or Filter Coffee.

\sim
ges
50
Ú
a
H
era
O
∞
\vdash
.1.3
7
\circ
H

Americano	£3.60	Single Espresso	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.85	Double Espresso	£3.60
Café Latte	£3.60	Tea Selection	£2.90
Flat White	£3.60	Mocha	£3.85
Coffee Cream	£3.60	Hot Chocolate	£3.85

Non-Resident Breakfast Menu

	Continental Breakfast Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee	£14.95	,		
	Traditional Full Breakfast Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee	£14.95	;		
	Vegetarian Full Breakfast Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee	£14.95	;		
	Continental Breakfast and Traditional Full Breakfast Including Toast and Tea or Filter Coffee	£21.95	;		
	Eggs Benedict Two Poached Eggs, Crispy Bacon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce	£12.95	5		
	Eggs Florentine Two Poached Eggs, Wilted Baby Spinach on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce	£12.9 5	;		
	Eggs Royale Two Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on a Toasted Muffin, Topped with Hollandaise Sauce	£13.95	;		
All of the above are served from 7am until 9.30am					
	Bacon or Sausage or Fried Egg Bap	£5.95			
	Bacon and Fried Egg or Sausage and Fried Egg Bap	£6.95			
	Bacon, Sausage and Fried Egg Bap	£7.95			
	Toast (2), Butter and Preserves	£3.95			
	Croissant, Butter and Preserves	£3.95			
	Selection of Fresh Pastries	£1.25	Each		

All of the above are served from 7am until 11.30am

es				
98 98	Americano	£3.60	Single Espresso	£3.10
Bevera	Cappuccino	£3.85	Double Espresso	£3.60
ev	Café Latte	£3.60	Tea Selection	£2.90
Ř	Flat White	£3.60	Mocha	£3.85
ot	Coffee Cream	£3.60	Hot Chocolate	£3.85
Ť				